
OFFICIAL RESULTS - DAYTONA 200

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROUND 1 OF 17 - MARCH 10-12, 2011

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

AMA Pro Daytona SportBike

POINTS

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

DAYTONA 200
18O

40 Jason DiSalvo Batavia, NY Ducati 848 Team Latus Motors Racing1 42 Laps  30

57 Cory West Eureka Springs, AR Suzuki GSX-R600 Vesrah Suzuki2 +0.030  25

98 Jake Zemke Paso Robles, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Project 1 Atlanta3 +0.155  23°*

73 JD Beach Philpot, KY Kawasaki ZX-6R Cycle World Attack Performance4 +0.219  18

8 Josh Herrin Glendale, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Monster Energy Graves Yamaha5 +0.364  16

6 Tommy Aquino Saugus, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Yamaha Extended Service, Pat Clark Sports, Graves, Yamaha6 41 Laps  13

7 Fernando Amantini Caracas, Venezuela Kawasaki ZX-6R Team Amantini7 +13.890  12

15 Cameron Beaubier Roseville, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Crozier Motorsports8 +13.924  11

32 Santiago Villa Bogota, Colombia Suzuki GSX-R600 RoadRacingWorld.com Suzuki9 +13.960  10

20 Paul Allison Cochranville, PA Yamaha YZF-R6 Triple Crown Industries10 +15.144  9

38 Kris Turner Chattanooga, TN Suzuki GSX-R600 Turner`s Cycle Racing11 +25.724  8

75 Huntley Nash Marietta, GA Yamaha YZF-R6 LTD Racing Y.E.S Yamaha12 +25.837  7

5 Dane Westby Tulsa, OK Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 Suzuki13 +25.837  15

44 Taylor Knapp Lapeer, MI Suzuki GSX-R600 Vesrah Suzuki14 +25.837  14

825 Joey Pascarella Vacaville, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Run 1 Racing Motorsports15 40 Laps  6

22 Jason  Farrell Oshkosh, WI Kawasaki ZX-6R Martinez Motorsports16 +10.619  5

129 Tyler OHara Petaluma, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 GP Bike Parts Racing17 +11.287  4

13 Melissa Paris Oceanside, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 HT Moto Yamaha18 +40.984  3

45 David Sadowski, Jr. Grass Valley, CA Ducati 848 Top Shelf Motorcycles Racing19 +41.017  2

12 Ricky Orlando Boulder, CO Kawasaki ZX-6R Orlando Racing20 +41.124  1

78 Reese Wacker Orange Park, FL Suzuki GSX-R600 Wacker Racing LLC21 +41.793  0

41 Pat Mooney Sorrento, FL Buell 1125R Pat Mooney Racing22 +43.966  0

84 Anthony Fania Lebanon, NJ Suzuki GSX-R600 KSW Racing23 +59.589  0

144 Luiz Cerciari Sau Paulo, Brazil Suzuki GSX-R600 Cerciari Racing School24 +59.952  0

175 Sam Rozynski Sparta, NJ Yamaha YZF-R6 Triple Crown Industries25 +1:14.107  0

594 David McPherson Eaton Rapids Yamaha YZF-R6 McNology Racing26 +1:15.069  0

150 Lyles Sanders Toccoa, GA Yamaha YZF-R6 Sanders Racing27 39 Laps  0

240 Giuseppe Messina Oxford, NJ Yamaha YZF-R6 Metric Devil Moto28 +14.339  0

291 Scott Decker Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta 

Canada

Suzuki GSX-R600 Phantom Freightlines Racing29 +22.846  0

71 Ray Hofman Waupun, WI Honda CBR600RR RayBren Racing30 38 Laps  0

59 Jake Holden Puyallup, WA Ducati 848 Roberson Motorsports31 37 Laps  0

16 Russ Wikle Huntsville, AL Suzuki GSX-R600 Wikle Racing32 27 Laps  0

77 Matthew Sadowski Grass Valley, CA Ducati 848 Top Shelf Motorcycles Racing33 +2:30:31.349  0

29 Barrett Long Miami, FL Ducati 848 Longevity Racing34 25 Laps  0

69 Danny Eslick Broken Arrow, OK Suzuki GSX-R600 Richie Morris Racing35 24 Laps  0

9 PJ Jacobsen Montgomery, NY Ducati 848 Celtic Racing36 18 Laps  0

56 Les Moscariello West Palm Beach, Fl Ducati 848 Desmomaniacs Ducati37 10 Laps  0

10 Eric Bostrom Las Vegas, NV Kawasaki ZX-6R Cycle World Attack Performance38 2 Laps  0

TIME OF RACE INCLUDES RED FLAG DELAYWINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

3:49:52.887

38.5 mph

° POLE POSITION: #98 - Jake Zemke, 1:49.775, 115.1 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 0.030

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 42 laps on a 3.51 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Jason DiSalvo Batavia, NY  1  30 1

Cory West Eureka Springs, AR  0  25 2

Jake Zemke Paso Robles, CA  0  23 3

JD Beach Philpot, KY  0  18 4

Josh Herrin Glendale, CA  0  16 5

Dane Westby Tulsa, OK  0  15 6

Taylor Knapp Lapeer, MI  0  14 7

Tommy Aquino Saugus, CA  0  13 8

Fernando Amantini Caracas, Venezuela  0  12 9

Cameron Beaubier Roseville, CA  0  11 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Santiago Villa Bogota, Colombia  0  10 11

Paul Allison Cochranville, PA  0  9 12

Kris Turner Chattanooga, TN  0  8 13

Huntley Nash Marietta, GA  0  7 14

Joey Pascarella Vacaville, CA  0  6 15

Jason  Farrell Oshkosh, WI  0  5 16

Tyler OHara Petaluma, CA  0  4 17

Melissa Paris Oceanside, CA  0  3 18

David Sadowski, Jr. Grass Valley, CA  0  2 19

Ricky Orlando Boulder, CO  0  1 20

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Test at Miller Motorsports Park - Tooele, Utah - May 2-3, 2011
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